193192
H
Y
B
R
ID
 L
IN

mH
Thread
Diameter
mm
Thread Lead
mm
Length „A“
mm
Socket
Length „L“
mm
Weight
kg
LA421S07-A-TJCA 258.3 55 0.7 10 9.3 12.8 6 2 33.4 15 0.2
LA421S07-B-TJCA 258.3 55 0.7 10 9.3 12.8 6 2 33.4 15 0.2
LA421S14-A-TJCA 258.3 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 15 0.2
LA421S14-A-UKGI 152 80 1.4 31.75 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 15 0.2
LA421S14-B-UKGI 152 80 1.4 31.75 2 2.8 6.35 6.35 33.4 15 0.2
LA421S14-B-TJCA 258.3 55 1.4 10 2 2.8 6 2 33.4 15 0.2
LA421L13-A-TJCA 369 50 1.3 10 3.8 6.15 6 2 47.4 15 0.34
LA421L13-B-TJCA 369 50 1.3 10 3.8 6.15 6 2 47.4 15 0.34
LA421L18-A-TJCA 369 50 1.8 10 1.75 3.25 6 2 47.4 15 0.34
LA421L18-B-TJCA 369 50 1.8 10 1.75 3.25 6 2 47.4 15 0.34
LA421L18-B-UKGI 275.1 80 1.8 31.75 1.75 3.4 6.35 6.35 47.4 15 0.34
Speed	[mm/s]
F
o
rc